Efficiency vs P,

T
9
foe

ermciency vs p

Ratio

= 05
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

>

iclency vs

=

et

Ratio

o
~

o
o2}

o
&)

©
»

o
w

o
[N

o
N

.................................................

&

o
=8
o

iN

0.

0.05
Vel

ul

1 10

. Gedf’

[—=— DQM_VUUUI_RUUU0U000UI__Global__CMSSW_orig
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW pl08
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_CMSSW _pl075
—— DOM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW _pl07

il

!

%...I||||I||||I||||I||||I|||

T T T ITTT

Ll

-2

-1 0 1 2 3
TP N

W[TTTT

Efficiency vs ¢

efficiency

9-0.5:




	Contents
	Page 1


